PCE Datenblatt

Artikel-Nr.
Bezeichnung

Langbeschreibung

Ursprungsland
Zolltarifnummer
Nettogewicht
Mindestbestellmenge

ETIM 9.0
Art des Zubehors/Ersatzteils

23201509141

Kabelverschraubung M20x1,5 (6-12mm) grau
IP68

Kabelverschraubung M20 IP66/68

Type: M20x1,5 fur Kabeldurchmesser 6-12mm,
Gewindelange: 9mm

Material/Farbe: Kunststoff/lichtgrau

DE
39174000
0,100 kg
100

EC002269
sonstige
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